L06000000702

•
(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Basiness Erray Parity)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



100077594581

U7/18/06--01011--012 **25.00

SECREMENT OF DRIDA

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: D. F. CAR LLC		
(Name of L	imited Liability Company)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are sur Please return all correspondence concerning this matter	-	
AUGUSTO FERRE	IRA	
	(Name of Person)	The state of the s
AUGUSTO FERREIR	A ACCOUNTING SERV	ICE
	(Firm/Company)	
195 S WESTMONT	 	
Altamonte Springs,	(Address) FL 32714 //State and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter, please		
AUGUSTO FERREIRA	at (407) 786-	
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytim	e Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Solution	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status &
	(additional copy is enclosed)	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURI	
Registration Section Division of Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corporations	

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED 06 JUL 18 PM 12: 48

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

. 1 1 . <u>Falence</u> =

<u>....</u>

D. F. CAR LLC

(Present Name)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on 01/04/2006 and assigned document number L06000000702	3 6···
02200		Species - p
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
	Article IV - The name and address of the Regsitered Agent is:	
	રે-±ુ ક	
	Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above	***
	stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept	Affice
	the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to	The second secon
	comply with the provisions of all status relating to the proper and complete performance	
	of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered	
	agent.	1 = ·s. ·=-
	Registered Agent Signature:	- 5. ř., <u>-</u>
		* \ \ \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
Dated	Tuly 14 , 2006.	· • · • · • · • · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	t A t	
	Mede	
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	• · · ·
	Jose Daniel Miranda Faundez	
	Typed or printed name of signee	

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization of

D. F. CAR, LLC.

Continued: SECOND:

Article V

The name and address of the managing members/managers are:

JOSE DANIEL MIRANDA FAUNDEZ 2494 VAUGHN AVE DELTONA, FL 32725

Date:

July 14

.2006

Signature of member or authorized representative of member

06 JUL 18 PM 12: 48 SECKETANTO STATE

FILED